

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30610/2008

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31291 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 93 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh N. Keswani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file the process fee and spare
copies and comply with the Office Report within two weeks.

List the matter on 13-08-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30610/2008

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31291 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 93 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta , Adv

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh N. Keswani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file the process fee and spare copies and comply with the Office Report within two weeks.

List the matter on 13-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar